
 JUNIOR MEN          
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

           
103 Duer, Tom 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 8 1 
104 Ferguson, Bryant* 3 3 1 1 2 2 5 11 2 
100 Craven, Michael* 2 2 3 3 3 1 3 13 3 
105 Gartner, Dustin* 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 20 4 
99 Baselice, Mark* 9 6 6 5 5 6 8 31 5 
106 Henneberry, Craig* 5 8 7 9 7 5 4 32 6 
107 Libertella, Joe* 6 9 8 10 9 7 6 39 7 
98 Barber, Kyle 7 10 10 6 6 8 9 40 8 
101 Cyr, Greg 12 7 5 8 8 9 10 42 9 
102 Dang, Phong* 10 5 9 7 10 10 7 43 10 
108 Menna, David* 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 55 11 
109 Parchmann, Chris 8 11 13 12 12 12 12 59 12 
110 Usher, Dan* 13 13 14 14 13 14 13 67 13 
118 Mangiaracina, Phil* 14 14 12 13 14 13 14 68 14 

           
           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 NOVICE LIGHT          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

141 Edwards, Leighton* 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
115 Hatzikostas, Kosta* 1 2 3 5 5 4 4 18 2 
112 Edmond, Steve* 7 3 4 4 2 2 5 18 3 
119 Matthews, Ed 2 7 6 2 3 7 2 20 4 
117 Kitmiridis, George* 3 5 7 6 6 5 3 25 5 
113 Frazier, Chad* 5 4 2 7 4 6 9 26 6 
116 Hunter, Matt* 9 6 5 3 7 3 6 27 7 
99 Baselice, Mark* 11 10 8 8 8 8 8 42 8 
106 Henneberry, Craig* 8 11 10 11 12 9 7 49 9 
145 Lewis, Josh* 10 9 11 9 11 11 11 52 10 
120 Obinabo, Uchenna* 12 8 12 10 9 10 13 53 11 
122 Williams, Dave* 6 12 9 12 10 12 10 53 12 
114 Garcia, Gabriel 13 13 13 13 13 13 12 65 13 

 
 NOVICE HEAVY          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

121 Swenk, Cory* 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 7 1 
149 Quinonez, Julio* 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 8 2 
107 Libertella, Joe* 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3 
108 Menna, David* 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4 

 
 

NOVICE OVERALL WINNER - #141 LEIGHTON EDWARDS 
 
 



 
GRANDMASTER 

MEN          
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

           
123 Davignon, Bill* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
124 Fabbri, Thomas* 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 
125 Paradis, Butch 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 17 3 
127 Ware, Melvin 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 21 4 
126 Ripani, Dan* 3 2 5 5 4 5 5 22 5 

 
 MASTER MEN          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

130 Pollard, Devone 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 
128 Bulseco, Dutch* 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9 2 
123 Davignon, Bill* 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 
131 Trowell, Laimondo 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 21 4 
140 Dorch, Michael 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 25 5 
126 Ripani, Dan* 6 4 6 6 7 7 7 32 6 

129 Manchisi, Dino* 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 33 7 

 
 

 WOMENS OPEN          
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

           
135 Raboin, Robin 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 7 1 
134 McBride, Sherry 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 8 2 
132 Chartier, Jeanne Marie 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 16 3 
133 Ramos, Angie 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 19 4 



 
 BANTAM          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

128 Bulseco, Dutch 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 

115 Hatzikostas, Kosta 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 
150 Rich, Gary 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 

99 Baselice, Mark 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 23 4 
102 Dang, Phong 5 4 7 6 5 6 4 26 5 
145 Lewis, Josh 7 5 4 5 6 5 7 28 6 
122 Williams, Dave 6 7 5 7 7 7 6 33 7 
110 Usher, Dan 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 

 
 LIGHTWEIGHT          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

144 Kocsis, Mike 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1 
138 Deschamps, Josh 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 10 2 
113 Frazier, Chad* 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 16 3 
124 Fabbri, Thomas* 4 6 4 6 7 4 4 24 4 
156 Williams, Al-Rahim* 5 3 6 5 3 5 7 24 5 
98 Barber, Kyle* 6 7 5 4 5 6 5 27 6 
120 Obinabo, Uchenna* 7 5 8 7 6 7 8 35 7 
153 Tessier, Ken 8 8 7 8 8 8 6 39 8 
136 Aguirre, Mario 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 45 9 
118 Mangiaracina, Phil* 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 50 10 

 
 
 



 WELTERWEIGHT          
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

           
100 Craven, Michael 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 6 1 
105 Gartner, Dustin* 4 2 2 2 4 3 1 13 2 
146 Parrello, Joe 2 7 4 4 3 8 3 21 3 
117 Kitmiridis, George* 3 4 3 7 5 2 6 21 4 
112 Edmond, Steve* 9 3 8 3 1 4 4 22 5 
106 Henneberry, Craig* 5 6 6 6 7 7 5 30 6 
131 Trowell, Laimondo* 6 5 5 8 8 6 8 32 7 
116 Hunter, Matt* 8 8 7 5 9 5 7 35 8 
140 Dorch, Michael* 7 9 9 9 6 9 9 43 9 

 
 
 

 MIDDLEWEIGHT          
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

           
143 Kibisu, Paul 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
147 Patton, Joe 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 
152 Tanco, Domingo 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 18 3 
104 Ferguson, Bryant* 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4 
141 Edwards, Leighton* 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 23 5 
129 Manchisi, Dino* 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 LIGHT HEAVY          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

151 Streets, Bennett 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
103 Duer, Tom* 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 
149 Quinonez, Julio* 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 
121 Swenk, Cory* 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 
148 Pecsi, Csaba 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 

 
 
 
 

 HEAVYWEIGHT          
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing

           
142 Gribbin, Matt 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 
139 DiMartino, Dwight 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 
137 Alberding, DJ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 
108 Menna, David* 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 

 
 
 
 

OPEN MEN OVERALL WINNER - #143 PAUL KIBISU 
 
 
 
 



 
 FIGURE - SHORT          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

83 Correa, Kelli 9.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7 5.5 9 54.5 1 

3 Calvanese, Elizabeth* 6 6 9 5.5 8.5 8 8.5 51.5 2 

55 Sicard, Marnie* 8 7.5 6.5 7 8 6.5 7.5 51 3 

86 Luciani, Alicia 8 6 8 6.5 8 6 7.5 50 4 

50 MacNeil, Kelly* 6.5 5 7 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.5 5 

85 Heiz, Monica 7 6.5 9 4 7 7 6 46.5 6 

81 Steigler, Ella* 6 7 6 3.5 8 5.5 7 43 7 

84 Eurto, Tricia 8 5 6 4 6.5 5.5 7.5 42.5 8 

87 Werda, Gretchen 5.5 5 5.5 4 6 6 5 37 9 

           

           

 Figure is scored by          

 criteria, not by relative          

 placement.  All judges          

 scores count, and the          

 higher score is better.          

 Ties are broken by          

 dropping the high and          

 low judges score, and          

 re-adding.  The          

 person with the          

 higher score will receive          

 the better placing. 
 
        

 
 

 
 

 
          



FIGURE-MEDIUM 

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

89 Holland, Brittany 8.5 6 8 8.5 7.5 6.5 9 54 1 
62 Knights, Kristi* 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8 7 7.5 51.5 2 
154 Tarone, Tali 7 7.5 7 6.5 8.5 6.5 8 51 3 
91 Palumbo, Kelly 9 4.5 9 6.5 9 6 6.5 50.5 4 
66 Royce, Hedda* 7 7 6 5.5 7 6.5 6.5 45.5 5 
92 Roman, Karoline 6.5 7 6 5 6.5 6.5 7.5 45 6 
88 Farrar, Leah 4.5 5.5 8.5 3.5 6 7*5 7.5 43 7 
76 Brayman, Andrea 7 5.5 6 4.5 7 5.5 6 41.5 8 
90 Huestis, Cameron 5 6 6 3 7.5 5.5 6 39 9 
94 Zurell, Jes 5 7.5 6.5 3 5 6 5.5 38.5 10 
63 Lambert, Melissa* 5.5 4.5 6.5 3 6 6 5.5 37 11 
93 Segars, Sally 3.5 6.5 5.5 3 5 4.5 4.5 32.5 12 
15 Perrotti, Michelle* 4 4.5 4.5 3 5 4 4.5 29.5 13 
           

 Figure is scored  by          

 criteria, not by relative          

 placement.  All judges          

 scores count, and the          

 higher score is better.          

 Ties are broken by          

 dropping the high and          

 low judges score, and          

 re-adding.  The          

 person with the          

 higher score will receive          

 the better placing.          



 
 FIGURE - TALL          

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Placing
           

22 DeKine, Fleur* 8 9 7 7.5 8.5 8 8.5 56.5 1 
27 Hill, Cherie* 8.5 7.5 6 6 8.5 6.5 8.5 51.5 2 
95 Shokoufandeh, Melissa 7.5 6.5 7.5 4.5 7 6.5 8 47.5 3 
97 Jones, Heidi 7.5 6.5 7.5 4.5 7 6 7.5 46.5 4 
96 Ayers, Julie 7.5 5.5 6 4.5 7 6 7.5 44 5 
75 Atwood, Sheryl* 6.5 5 7 3.5 7.5 6 7 42.5 6 
72 Parrella, Michelle* 5 7 6.5 3 4.5 6.5 5.5 38 7 

 
 Figure is scored by          

 criteria, not by relative          

 placement.  All judges          

 scores count, and the          

 higher score is better.          

 Ties are broken by          

 dropping the high and          

 low judges score, and          

 re-adding.  The          

 person with the          

 higher score will receive          

 the better placing.          

 
Bodybuilding & Figure Judging Panel: 

Ted Clark, Joe Agostinelli, Hugh Ross, Matt Johnson, 
Sean Larson, Ivan Nikolov, Jeff Beckham, Adelina Carvalhal. 

 


